Sublette/Satanta High School Softball

DATE
3/30/20
4/6/20

4/9/20

4/13/20
4/16/20
4/20/20
4/23/20
4/27/20
4/30/20
5/12/20
5/18/20

5/29-30

OPPONENT

SW Heights
Elkhart

Ness City
Cimarron
Hugoton
Lakin

Pratt - Skyline
Stanton County
Spearville
Cimarron
Regionals

State

Schedule 2020

PLACE
Sublette
Satanta
Sublette
Cimarron
Satanta
Lakin
Pratt
Johnson
Sublette
Satanta
TBA

TBA

4:00PM

4:00PM

4:00PM

4:00PM

4:00PM

4:00PM

4:00PM

4:00PM

TBA

TBA



